Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Ashapura Garments Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-09-2021; List of creditors as on: 27.11.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Amount .
% of of any mutual |Amount of Amount of claim Remarks, if
SI. No. Name of creditor Nat f Amount | Whether vnl‘ . dues, that | claim not under any ’
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted | - " ® | covered by | related |'CU"S. 8N may beset- |[admitted verification Y
claim uarantee arty? sharein |t claim off
8 party? CoC

g:::ﬁl; Venture Capital 12.10.2021 1,02,22,48,000.00 1,02,22,48,000.00 |Unsecured NO 11.48%| NIL [ NIL NIL NIL
Total claim by Unsecured Financial creditors 1,02,22,48,000, 1,02,22,48,000 - - - 11.48% - - - -

TOTAL CLAIM
SECURED+UNSECURED

8,90,30,60,060.57

8,90,30,60,060.57




